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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
16.10.2021 - 17:02 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.63 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:02.63 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:09.49 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.86 364
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:16.86 40.07

2. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.64 340
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:18.64 40.34

3. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:20.73 314
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:20.73 41.36

4. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 1:22.14 298
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:22.14 42.15

5. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.97 279
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:23.97 43.67

6. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 1:27.18 249
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:27.18 45.13

7. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:28.33 239
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:28.33 45.70

8. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.75 236
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:28.75 46.60

9. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.70 221
50m: 43.98 43.98 100m: 1:30.70 46.72

10. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:32.95 205
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:32.95 47.31

11. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.24 204
50m: 45.09 45.09 100m: 1:33.24 48.15

12. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:34.59 195
50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:34.59 49.57

13. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:36.25 185
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:36.25 49.25

14. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 1:37.68 177
50m: 48.57 48.57 100m: 1:37.68 49.11

15. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:40.35 163
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:40.35 52.76

DSQ MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.61 450
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:11.61 36.83

2. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:12.49 434
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:12.49 38.08

3. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.74 396
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:14.74 38.66

4. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.87 394
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:14.87 38.29

5. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.91 393
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:14.91 38.53

6. MYADELETS Milena 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:15.99 376
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:15.99 41.19

7. TAMM Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:16.29 372
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:16.29 39.07

8. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.22 359
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:17.22 39.57

9. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 1:19.92 323
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.92 40.96

10. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.41 318
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:20.41 41.38

11. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:22.19 297
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:22.19 42.78

12. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.61 293
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:22.61 42.57

13. JAAS Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:22.92 290
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:22.92 42.84

14. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 1:23.46 284
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:23.46 42.19

15. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 1:23.56 283
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:23.56 43.03

16. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 1:33.21 204
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:33.21 49.20

17. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.82 171
50m: 48.39 48.39 100m: 1:38.82 50.43

18. KIVI Emma 09 Orca Swim Club 1:45.92 139
50m: 50.49 50.49 100m: 1:45.92 55.43
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Yess 1:03.88 634
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:03.88 33.18

2. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.88 605
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:04.88 33.82

3. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.42 564
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:06.42 34.11

4. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.96 550
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:06.96 33.88

5. IRBE Birgit 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.25 477
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:10.25 36.43

6. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.61 450
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:11.61 36.83

7. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:12.49 434
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:12.49 38.08

8. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.74 396
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:14.74 38.66

9. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.87 394
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:14.87 38.29

10. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.91 393
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:14.91 38.53

11. MYADELETS Milena 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:15.99 376
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:15.99 41.19

12. TAMM Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:16.29 372
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:16.29 39.07

13. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.86 364
50m: 36.79 36.79 100m: 1:16.86 40.07

14. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.22 359
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:17.22 39.57

15. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.64 340
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:18.64 40.34

16. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.95 336
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:18.95 40.49

17. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:19.28 331
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:19.28 41.56

18. KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Yess 1:19.92 323
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.92 40.96

19. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.41 318
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:20.41 41.38



Splash Meet Manager, 11.69991 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.10.2021 17:13 - Page 4

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:20.73 314
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:20.73 41.36

21. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 1:22.14 298
50m: 39.99 39.99 100m: 1:22.14 42.15

22. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:22.19 297
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:22.19 42.78

23. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.61 293
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:22.61 42.57

24. JAAS Nicole 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:22.92 290
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:22.92 42.84

25. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 1:23.46 284
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:23.46 42.19

26. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 1:23.56 283
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:23.56 43.03

27. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.97 279
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:23.97 43.67

28. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 1:27.18 249
50m: 42.05 42.05 100m: 1:27.18 45.13

29. ROOSIAAS Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.26 248
50m: 100m: 1:27.26

30. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:28.33 239
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:28.33 45.70

31. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.75 236
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:28.75 46.60

32. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.70 221
50m: 43.98 43.98 100m: 1:30.70 46.72

33. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:32.95 205
50m: 45.64 45.64 100m: 1:32.95 47.31

34. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 1:33.21 204
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:33.21 49.20

35. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.24 204
50m: 45.09 45.09 100m: 1:33.24 48.15

36. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:34.59 195
50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:34.59 49.57

37. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:36.25 185
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:36.25 49.25

38. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 1:37.68 177
50m: 48.57 48.57 100m: 1:37.68 49.11
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:38.82 171
50m: 48.39 48.39 100m: 1:38.82 50.43

40. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:40.35 163
50m: 47.59 47.59 100m: 1:40.35 52.76

41. KIVI Emma 09 Orca Swim Club 1:45.92 139
50m: 50.49 50.49 100m: 1:45.92 55.43

DSQ MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


